Segretarjat ghall-Edukazzjoni Nisranija \\ o\ 1\NG LIST FOR PREFERRED SCHOOLS KINDER 2 GIRLS
30, Binja Josmar, Triq ldmejda, Balzan

15 July 2024
This report is updated from time to time. The latest version supercedes all previous versions from the date of the report.

When a student vacancy arises in a school that vacant post is offered to those who prefer that school. It is offered according to the
criteria hierarchy and rank order.

The first group of applicants, if applicable, Pending Availability, may include children of St Francis Schools who could not choose their
preferred school (1D); children of employees (1B) and siblings (1C) whose school had no vacancies and siblings who are eligible for a
school because their sibling this year registered in that school or a school of that religious entity (Regulation 3.1). There might also be
applicants who applied under criterion (1H 1B) or (1H 1C), applied late under the employee or sibling criterion respectively. As per
Regulations these applicants take first preference. Some of these applicants are also found in the second group as they applied as
“Other Applicants”.

The second group (Choice of School Ballot) is made up of applicants who were offered a school but prefer another school. They are
ranked as per ballot result. Not all applicants have submitted yet their preferred schools.

The third group (Participation Ballot) is made up of applicants who were offered a school but prefer another school. They are ranked as
per ballot result. Not all applicants have submitted yet their preferred schools.

They will be added in future versions of this report. For further details email: admissions@maltadiocese.org or call on 2203 9360 during
office hours.

Rank App N. Criteria Student Name Pending Availability Pref 1 Pref 2 Pref 3 Pref 4 Pref 5
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Rank App N. Criteria  Student Name

Pending Availability

CHOICE OF SCHOOL BALLOT:

22

24

25

26

27

30

34

37

41

43

45

48

51

M3694

M5088

M3635

M5627

M4873

M4017

M4890

M4576

M6095

M3631

M4828

M5488

M3895

3

3 1H1D

NORA DARMANIN

NADIA CARABOTT

KAY FARRUGIA HOLLAND

VALENTINA DEBONO

JADE ZAMMIT

RUBY CUSCHIERI LINDSBER

OLIVIA TABONE VALETTA

EMMA MARIE BORG

HAILEY PORTELLI

KYRA CAMENZULI

ANDREEA CAMILLERI

MIA BORG

MICHAELA CUTAJAR

Pref 1

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

Pref 2

Pref 3

Pref 4

Pref 5

Page 2 of 6 15/07/2024



Rank App N. Criteria  Student Name

52

58

60

62

82

83

88

95

99

104

108

110

113

116

M4848

M5630

M3061

M4857

M1901

M4389

M5661

M5698

M3272

M3249

M4437

M1947

M4067

M3475

3

1G

3 1H1B

1G

VALENTINA BRIFFA

ESMEE ATTARD PORTUGHE

KATRINA MAE BORG

CHLOE CAMILLERI

VICTORIA GALEA PELLICAN

CLARISSA SAMMUT

RACHEL SCHEMBRI

VIKTORIA DARRELOVNA AQ

GIULIA CARABOTT

EIZLYN FENECH

GIORGIA PULLICINO SANFILI

NORA GRAHAM

MEGHAN FARRUGIA

NORA ELLE SPITERI CATANI

Pending Availability

Pref 1

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALBERT FGR

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA MST

Pref 2 Pref 3

ST DOROTHY ZBG

ST ALOYSIUS

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA GZR

ST ALOYSIUS

Pref 4

Pref 5
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Rank App N. Criteria

117

118

119

120

121

122

124

125

126

130

131

138

139

141

M4480

M1732

M1748

M4425

M1994

M4365

M4085

M4426

M4952

M4259

M5588

M5841

M3397

M3483

3

1G

1G

1G

Student Name Pending Availability

FAITH GALEA
BETTINA MAGRO
ELLIE GRECH

JADE JO THOMPSON
MAE ZAMMIT
AALIYAH BUHAGIAR
STELLA TABONE
EMMA ROSE GATT
LEANNE ZAMMIT
LAURA FENECH
JADE CAMILLERI
ELIZA VELLA

FAYE LUCAS

FAITH LAURA RANSLEY

Pref 1

ST ALOYSIUS

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA MST

ST ALOYSIUS

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA GZR

ST DOROTHY ZBG

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA GZR

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA MST

Pref 2

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA GZR

Pref 3 Pref 4

ST DOROTHY ZBG

ST ALOYSIUS

ST DOROTHY ZBG

ST ALOYSIUS

Pref 5
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Rank App N. Criteria

142

143

144

148

151

152

153

156

160

161

M5834 3

M4380 3

M3012 3

M4942 3

M5723 3

M3772 3

M4531 3

M4132 3

M3011 3

M3484 3

Student Name Pending Availability

CORA STAGNO NAVARRA
ELLA MIZZI

FAYE AZZOPARDI

GIULIA MIA GIUDICE FORMO
PENELOPE RICHARDS
MARTINA SCIBERRAS
CARLY ROSE CASSAR
ZELIE AQUILINA

KLARA MICALLEF

TIFFANY SCERRI

PARTICIPATION BALLOT

150 M5458 3

151 M1979 1C3

152 M4119 3

ELLIE GRIMA

ELISA CALLEJA

PAOLA MUSCAT

Pref 1

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST DOROTHY ZBG

ST MONICA MST

ST DOROTHY ZBG

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST DOROTHY ZBG

ST MONICA GZR

ST ALOYSIUS

ST MONICA GZR

ST ALOYSIUS

ST MONICA GZR

Pref 2

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA MST

ST ALOYSIUS

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA MST

Pref 3

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA GZR

ST ALOYSIUS

ST MONICA GZR

ST DOROTHY ZBG

ST DOROTHY ZBG

ST DOROTHY ZBG

ST MONICA GZR

Pref 4

ST MONICA GZR

ST DOROTHY ZBG

Pref 5
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Rank App N. Criteria

154 M5346 3

155

156

157

158

161

162

163

165

M5403

M4704

M4899

M3419

M5423

M4697

M3068

M5362

Student Name

CRISTINA FORMOSA CIAPP

ELIZABETH MARIE SPITERI

RAQUEL BUGEJA

SAVANA BALDACCHINO

LAURA PALMIERI

HAILEY BETH ZAHRA

NINA MUSCAT

KATE RAPA

ENYA BORG

Pending Availability

Pref 1

ST ALOYSIUS

ST ALOYSIUS

ST MONICA MST

ST ALOYSIUS

ST JOSEPH PLA

ST ANGELA LJA

ST MONICA GZR

ST ALOYSIUS

ST JOSEPH PLA

Pref 2

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA GZR

ST ALOYSIUS

ST MONICA GZR

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA MST

ST DOROTHY ZBG

Pref 3

ST MONICA MST

ST MONICA MST

ST JOSEPH SM

ST JOSEPH SLM

Pref 4

ST DOROTHY ZBG

ST DOROTHY ZBG

ST DOROTHY ZBG

ST DOROTHY ZBG ST ALOYSIUS

Pref 5

ST DOROTHY SLM
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