## WAITING LIST FOR PREFERRED SCHOOLS KINDER 2 GIRLS

15 July 2024

This report is updated from time to time. The latest version supercedes all previous versions from the date of the report.

When a student vacancy arises in a school that vacant post is offered to those who prefer that school. It is offered according to the criteria hierarchy and rank order.

The first group of applicants, if applicable, Pending Availability, may include children of St Francis Schools who could not choose their preferred school (1D); children of employees (1B) and siblings (1C) whose school had no vacancies and siblings who are eligible for a school because their sibling this year registered in that school or a school of that religious entity (Regulation 3.1). There might also be applicants who applied under criterion (1H 1B) or (1H 1C), applied late under the employee or sibling criterion respectively. As per Regulations these applicants take first preference. Some of these applicants are also found in the second group as they applied as "Other Applicants".

The second group (Choice of School Ballot) is made up of applicants who were offered a school but prefer another school. They are ranked as per ballot result. Not all applicants have submitted yet their preferred schools.

The third group (Participation Ballot) is made up of applicants who were offered a school but prefer another school. They are ranked as per ballot result. Not all applicants have submitted yet their preferred schools.

They will be added in future versions of this report. For further details email: admissions@maltadiocese.org or call on 2203 9360 during office hours.

Rank App N. Criteria Student Name Pending Availability Pref 1 Pref 2 Pref 3 Pref 4 Pref 5

Rank App N. Criteria Stu	udent Name	Pending Availability	Pref 1	Pref 2	Pref 3	Pref 4	Pref 5	
CHOICE OF SCHOOL BALLOT:								
22 M3694 3 NORA DA	ARMANIN		ST ALOYSIUS					
24 M5088 3 NADIA C	CARABOTT		ST ALOYSIUS					
25 M3635 3 KAY FAR	RRUGIA HOLLAND		ST ALOYSIUS					
26 M5627 3 VALENTI	INA DEBONO		ST ALOYSIUS					
27 M4873 3 JADE ZA	AMMIT		ST ALOYSIUS					
30 M4017 3 RUBY CU	USCHIERI LINDSBER		ST ALOYSIUS					
34 M4890 3 OLIVIA T.	TABONE VALETTA		ST ALOYSIUS					
37 M4576 3 1H1D EMMA M.	MARIE BORG		ST ALOYSIUS					
41 M6095 3 HAILEY F	PORTELLI		ST ALOYSIUS					
43 M3631 3 KYRA CA	AMENZULI		ST ALOYSIUS					
45 M4828 3 ANDREE	EA CAMILLERI		ST ALOYSIUS					
48 M5488 3 MIA BOR	RG		ST ALOYSIUS					
51 M3895 3 MICHAEL	LA CUTAJAR		ST ALOYSIUS					

Rank App N. Criteria Student Name	Pending Availability	Pref 1	Pref 2	Pref 3	Pref 4	Pref 5
52 M4848 3 VALENTINA BRIFFA		ST ALOYSIUS				
58 M5630 3 ESMEÉ ATTARD PORTUGHE		ST ALOYSIUS				
60 M3061 3 KATRINA MAE BORG		ST ALOYSIUS				
62 M4857 3 CHLOÉ CAMILLERI		ST ALOYSIUS				
82 M1901 1G VICTORIA GALEA PELLICAN		ST ALBERT FGR				
83 M4389 3 1H1B CLARISSA SAMMUT		ST ALOYSIUS				
88 M5661 3 RACHEL SCHEMBRI		ST ALOYSIUS				
95 M5698 3 VIKTORIA DARRELOVNA AQ		ST ALOYSIUS				
99 M3272 3 GIULIA CARABOTT		ST ALOYSIUS	ST DOROTHY ZBG			
104 M3249 3 EIZLYN FENECH		ST MONICA GZR				
108 M4437 3 GIORGIA PULLICINO SANFILI		ST MONICA GZR	ST ALOYSIUS			
110 M1947 1G NORA GRAHAM		ST MONICA GZR				
113 M4067 3 MEGHAN FARRUGIA		ST MONICA GZR	ST MONICA MST			
116 M3475 3 NORA ELLE SPITERI CATANI		ST MONICA MST	ST MONICA GZR	ST ALOYSIUS		

Rank App N. Criteria Student Name	Pending Availability	Pref 1	Pref 2	Pref 3	Pref 4	Pref 5
117 M4480 3 FAITH GALEA		ST ALOYSIUS				
118 M1732 1G BETTINA MAGRO		ST MONICA MST	ST MONICA GZR			
119 M1748 1G ELLIE GRECH		ST MONICA MST	ST MONICA GZR			
120 M4425 3 JADE JO THOMPSON		ST ALOYSIUS				
121 M1994 1G MAE ZAMMIT		ST MONICA MST	ST MONICA GZR	ST DOROTHY ZBG		
122 M4365 3 AALIYAH BUHAGIAR		ST MONICA MST				
124 M4085 3 STELLA TABONE		ST MONICA GZR	ST MONICA MST			
125 M4426 3 EMMA ROSE GATT		ST DOROTHY ZBG				
126 M4952 3 LEANNE ZAMMIT		ST MONICA GZR	ST MONICA MST	ST ALOYSIUS		
130 M4259 3 LAURA FENECH		ST MONICA GZR	ST MONICA MST	ST DOROTHY ZBG		
131 M5588 3 JADE CAMILLERI		ST ALOYSIUS				
138 M5841 3 ELIZA VELLA		ST ALOYSIUS				
139 M3397 3 FAYE LUCAS		ST MONICA MST				
141 M3483 3 FAITH LAURA RANSLEY		ST MONICA MST	ST MONICA GZR	ST ALOYSIUS		

Rank App N. Criteria Student Name	Pending Availability	Pref 1	Pref 2	Pref 3	Pref 4	Pref 5	
142 M5834 3 CORA STAGNO NAVARRA		ST ALOYSIUS	ST MONICA MST	ST MONICA GZR			
143 M4380 3 ELLA MIZZI		ST ALOYSIUS	ST MONICA MST	ST MONICA GZR			
144 M3012 3 FAYE AZZOPARDI		ST DOROTHY ZBG	ST MONICA MST	ST ALOYSIUS	ST MONICA GZR		
148 M4942 3 GIULIA MIA GIUDICE FORMO		ST MONICA MST	ST ALOYSIUS				
151 M5723 3 PENELOPE RICHARDS		ST DOROTHY ZBG	ST MONICA MST				
152 M3772 3 MARTINA SCIBERRAS		ST ALOYSIUS	ST MONICA MST	ST MONICA GZR			
153 M4531 3 CARLY ROSE CASSAR		ST ALOYSIUS	ST MONICA GZR	ST DOROTHY ZBG			
156 M4132 3 ZELIE AQUILINA		ST DOROTHY ZBG	ST MONICA GZR				
160 M3011 3 KLARA MICALLEF		ST MONICA GZR					
161 M3484 3 TIFFANY SCERRI		ST ALOYSIUS	ST MONICA GZR	ST DOROTHY ZBG			
PARTICIPATION BALLOT							
150 M5458 3 ELLIE GRIMA		ST MONICA GZR	ST MONICA MST	ST DOROTHY ZBG			
151 M1979 1C 3 ELISA CALLEJA		ST ALOYSIUS	ST MONICA MST	ST MONICA GZR	ST DOROTHY ZBO	3	
152 M4119 3 PAOLA MUSCAT		ST MONICA GZR	ST MONICA MST				

Rank App N. Criteria	Student Name	Pending Availability	Pref 1	Pref 2	Pref 3	Pref 4	Pref 5
154 M5346 3	CRISTINA FORMOSA CIAPP		ST ALOYSIUS	ST MONICA GZR	ST MONICA MST	ST DOROTHY ZBG	
155 M5403 3	ELIZABETH MARIE SPITERI		ST ALOYSIUS	ST MONICA GZR	ST MONICA MST	ST DOROTHY ZBG	ST DOROTHY SLM
156 M4704 3	RAQUEL BUGEJA		ST MONICA MST	ST ALOYSIUS	ST JOSEPH SM	ST DOROTHY ZBG	
157 M4899 3	SAVANA BALDACCHINO		ST ALOYSIUS	ST MONICA GZR	ST JOSEPH SLM		
158 M3419 3	LAURA PALMIERI		ST JOSEPH PLA	ST MONICA MST			
161 M5423 3	HAILEY BETH ZAHRA		ST ANGELA LJA	ST MONICA MST			
162 M4697 3	NINA MUSCAT		ST MONICA GZR	ST MONICA MST	ST DOROTHY ZBG	ST ALOYSIUS	
163 M3068 3	KATE RAPA		ST ALOYSIUS	ST DOROTHY ZBG			
165 M5362 3	ENYA BORG		ST JOSEPH PLA				